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Oar. No Kimlik No

377
455
500
512
456
430
477
427
451
382
452
485
385
364
468
447
474
478
491
419
465
457
448

18***72
58***30
5724
16***36
11***88
40***60
1212
23**78
19***54
19***12
21***88
18***08
21***28
15***44
49***12
1702
28***08
12***66
65***66
29***38
33***74
13***58
17***54

(4267346) 20 11. Sinif Kimva...

Ad Sovad

Sinif

AFRA SERIFE Ci11.
AZRA DUDU AL111.
BEKIR TUNCELI 11.
BEYAZIT BABA 11.
EMINE KUBRA K11.

EYLUL TEPE

11.

HASAN KACAR 11.
HASAN SARIKAY11.
HUSEYIN BATUF11.
ISMAIL HARPCI 11.
MEHMET DEMIR11.
MUHAMMET SAI11.

SALIH ORHAN

11.

SENA CANKAYA11.
SERHAT TIMUR 11.
SUDE KAPLAN 11.
SUDE NAZ BUC/11.
SERIFE ALBEZIF11.
SUKRU SEFA DE11.
VILDAN MUNEV'11.
YAGMUR TASKII11.
YASIN ARDA OZ11.
YILMAZ KUCUK#11.

Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.
Sinif FL - 11.

Sube

Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / C { e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / C { e-Okul
Sinif / D ‘e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / D ‘e-Okul
Sinif / A {e-Okul
Sinif / A {e-Okul
Sinif / A {e-Okul
Sinif / C ‘e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / A {e-Okul
Sinif / C ' e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / C ' e-Okul
Sinif / B {e-Okul
Sinif / C ' e-Okul
Sinif / A {e-Okul
Sinif / D ' e-Okul

iletisim

Kavit Durum

Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver
Aktif Kursiver



